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Make Henry Great Again!
Redeye's Ja'Marrvels
Skinnier Waller

Wally World

Nacua Matata

Show Me Your TDs
Frozen Tundra

The Greatest Show in Fantasy

Ricky Stanicky
America'sTeam
Philly Philly

PTS
2107.00
2075.00
2003.50
1925.50
1932.00
1878.50
1793.50
1756.00
1770.00
1545.00
1627.00
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BEHIND

-32.00
-103.50
-181.50
-175.00
-228.50
-313.50
-351.00
-337.00
-562.00
-480.00

REG
1689.00
1731.50
1552.50
1561.00
1554.00
1529.50
1479.00
1410.50
1462.50
1359.00
1345.50

POST

418.00
343.50
451.00
364.50
378.00
349.00
314.50
345.50
307.50
186.00
281.50

OPT

MER
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